
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DQ 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

05 
7 

24 
05 

007 
34 

7 
760 

28 

666 
911 

72 
33 
94 
06 
44 
15 
20 

514 
89 

12 
240 
173 

08 
50 

3 

Name 

Team Auto Solve 
August Falkner 
Rhett Panter 
Tim Rankin 
John Connelly 
Team Tony B Racing 
Thomas Mudge 
John Czarnecky 
Kevin Panter 

Danny Weller 
Lane Farka 
Joseph Cattaneo 
Guy Blalock 
Zack Serna 
Rod Sturgis 
Cliff Coury 
John Calvin 
Joseph Anderson 
Doug Liechty 
Dave Swenson 

Austin Kent 
Cameron Lane 
Kevin Nusbaum 
Tyler Ely 
Kelly Hatcher 
Greg Gates 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.298 
2:01.030 
2:01.154 
2:03.149 
2:05.731 
2:06.601 
2:09.791 
2:10.684 
2:11.363 

1:59.873 
2:02.880 
2:03.334 
2:03.894 
2:04.377 
2:05.371 
2:06.703 
2:09.422 
2:13.217 
2:41.525 

2:01.605 
2:03.841 
2:05.199 
2:06.578 
2:07.236 
2:08.315 

In Session 

SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 3 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 2 

SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 

SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 

Diff 

4.732 
4.856 
6.851 
9.433 

10.303 
13.493 
14.386 
15.065 

3.575 
6.582 
7.036 
7.596 
8.079 
9.073 

10.405 
13.124 
16.919 
45.227 

5.307 
7.543 
8.901 

10.280 
10.938 
12.017 

Gap 

0.458 
0.124 
0.269 
0.360 
0.023 
0.369 
0.545 
0.195 

0.511 
0.828 
0.185 
0.053 
0.483 
0.172 
0.102 
0.306 
0.059 
8.619 

0.451 
0.507 
0.666 
0.305 
0.294 
0.587 

R1. Best Tm 

2:00.896 
2:01.030 
2:03.236 
2:03.149 
2:05.731 

2:09.791 
2:11.232 
2:14.276 

1:59.873 
2:04.692 
2:03.334 
2:03.894 
2:48.610 
2:05.371 
2:07.316 
2:09.422 

2:47.858 

2:01.605 
2:44.608 
2:05.199 
2:06.878 
2:07.236 
2:08.315 

R2. Best Tm 

1:56.298 
2:01.627 
2:01.421 
2:03.565 
2:06.849 
2:06.601 
2:31.813 
2:10.684 
2:11.363 

2:00.052 
2:02.880 
2:04.814 
2:05.532 

2:07.140 
2:06.703 
2:10.177 

2:46.899 

2:03.554 
2:05.650 
2:05.476 
2:06.916 
2:09.165 
2:11.372 

R3. Best Tm 

2:04.414 
2:01.154 

2:59.236 
3:05.426 
3:12.001 
3:11.253 

2:57.312 
2:49.478 
2:51.075 

3:15.465 

2:55.669 
3:09.937 
3:12.896 

2:57.137 

3:08.650 

3:10.480 
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Pos 

7 
8 
9 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

TT6 
1 
2 

PIC 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

No. 

51 
111 

16 

59 
14 
22 

808 
19 

3 
12 
71 
25 

242 
08 

43 
09 

2 
523 
192 
369 

88 
801 
160 

13 

60 
81 

Name 

Aaron Lanningham 
Matt Mandino 
Mark Bartlett 

Vincent Miller 
Chad Aalders 
Caitlyn Singler 
Steve Friedrich 
Andrew Dunn 
Darryl D'Bayan 
Ayrton Littel 
Braydon Hammond 
Jaren Morris 
Anthony Farrington 
Carlos Sencion 

Tim Roberts 
Tyler Mikesell 
Anthony Higgs 
Besim Hojhalli 
Nathan Ulrich 
Olivier Raunier 
Devin Mosness 
Michael Mork 
Meagan Dailey 
Eduardo Acurero 

Todd Green 
Jason Bleak 

Class 
TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

2:11.127 
2:13.597 
2:14.297 

2:07.728 
2:09.040 
2:09.116 
2:10.139 
2:12.125 
2:12.364 
2:12.711 
2:12.814 
2:13.158 
2:17.386 
2:18.004 

2:08.802 
2:11.168 
2:11.635 
2:13.238 
2:13.661 
2:14.386 
2:18.222 
2:22.136 
2:25.129 
2:32.906 

2:16.111 
2:19.064 

In Session 

SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 

SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 3 
SAT - Session 3 

SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 

SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 1 

Diff 

14.829 
17.299 
17.999 

11.430 
12.742 
12.818 
13.841 
15.827 
16.066 
16.413 
16.516 
16.860 
21.088 
21.706 

12.504 
14.870 
15.337 
16.940 
17.363 
18.088 
21.924 
25.838 
28.831 
36.608 

19.813 
22.766 

Gap 

0.443 
0.359 
0.636 

0.492 
0.238 
0.076 
0.348 
0.423 
0.239 
0.347 
0.103 
0.344 
1.275 
0.618 

0.487 
0.041 
0.272 
0.021 
0.064 
0.089 
0.218 
1.031 
2.993 
5.375 

1.725 
0.842 

R1. Best Tm 

2:11.127 

2:14.297 

R2. Best Tm 

2:11.239 
2:13.597 
2:14.954 

R3. Best Tm 

3:16.154 
3:17.841 
3:14.194 
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Pos 

3 
4 
5 
6 

DQ 

 

TTEV 
1 
2 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

171 
16 
13 
14 

196 

725 
52 

13 
45 

711 
71 

158 
25 

104 
5 

264 
47 

205 
75 

Name 

Eric Kennel 
Lincoln Larson 
Sarah Morrison 
Robb Lentz 
Aaron Jeansonne 

Jordan Priestley 
Koda Atwood 

Team Riot 
Team Conley Racing 
Team Larkins Racing 2 
Gregg Esakoff 
Stu Frederick 
Vasili Stratton 
Mark Williams 
James Ingram 
David Bradshaw 
Craig Simmons 
Brandon Hurst 
John Taylor 

Class 
TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTEV 

TTEV 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:20.944 
2:21.105 
2:27.266 
2:27.531 

2:06.942 
2:11.702 

1:56.395 
1:56.476 
1:58.156 
1:59.362 
2:00.479 
2:00.572 
2:01.750 
2:02.044 
2:02.052 
2:04.533 
2:06.273 
3:11.599 

In Session 

SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 3 
SAT - Session 1 

SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 2 

SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 1 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 3 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 2 
SAT - Session 4 
SAT - Session 3 

Diff 

24.646 
24.807 
30.968 
31.233 

10.644 
15.404 

0.097 
0.178 
1.858 
3.064 
4.181 
4.274 
5.452 
5.746 
5.754 
8.235 
9.975 

1:15.301 

Gap 

1.880 
0.161 
2.137 
0.265 

0.239 
0.067 

0.097 
0.081 
1.680 
1.206 
0.606 
0.093 
0.145 
0.294 
0.008 
0.156 
0.542 

30.074 

R1. Best Tm 

2:07.985 
2:13.564 

1:57.309 
1:56.476 

2:00.479 
2:00.572 

2:08.413 

R2. Best Tm 

2:06.942 
2:11.702 

1:57.793 

1:58.156 
2:00.193 

2:02.127 
2:36.912 
2:02.052 
2:04.533 

5:05.901 

R3. Best Tm 

1:58.694 

2:49.380 
2:02.044 

2:53.272 
3:05.798 
3:11.599 
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